
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

0131-610590 ASSEMBLY DOUBLE ASYMMETRIC GRILL IN PLATE REPUBLICA 2

0131-610591 ASSEMBLY GRILL CENTRAL PLATE COOKER 30" CSA 1

2 01014560322 ULTRA FAST BURNER LID SABAF 2

3 01014560325 FAST BURNER LID SABAF 2

4 01014560324 ULTRA FAST BURNER SABAF 2

5 01014560321 FAST BURNER SABAF 2

6 0130-610640 ASSEMBLY TOWER STOVE 30" CSA STAINLESS STEEL 1

7 01005450033 CYLINDRICAL HEAD SCREW 10-24 X 3/4 IRIZ PHILLIPS 21

8 01014560332 SCREW M3X0.5 SABAF 577057700000 (UL) 12

9 0131-610698 WORK TABLE 4 SEATS 30" STAINLESS STEEL 1

10 0125-630850 BRIDGE SUPPORT ASSEMBLY TOWER 30 STOVE BLACK 1

11 00005440001 RIVET POP Fe-Al 1/8" X 5/16" AS 43 40

12 01024560209  CARD (TZ-1000) CSA 1

01004500007 ELECTRONIC IGNITION 5 OUTLETS 110/220 V UL 1

01004500003 ELECTRONIC IGNITION 2 OUTLETS 110/220 V UL 1

14 0130-613549 DUCT FAN CSA 1

15 01024560703 EXTRACTOR FAN UL 1

16 0133-633590 30" STOVE CEILING - CSA 1

18 01004480019 BIMETALLIC THERMOSTAT SENSOR OVEN 1

19 0117-630512 30" STOVE CEILING WITH LIGHT 1

20 01055500001 OVEN BULB ASSEMBLY 1

21 01014560320 SABAF FAST BURNER CUP 2

22 01014560323 SABAF ULTRA FAST BURNER CUP 2

23 01014560334 BICONE ADJUSTMENT NUT M12X1 SABAF 548039000000 (UL) 4

24 01003710006 BRASS GLAND HOB 10

0105-631201 REAR CONDUCTION TUBE RIGHT BURNER STOVE 30" 1

0105-631202 REAR CONDUCTION TUBE LEFT BURNER STOVE 30" 1

0105-631203 FRONT CONDUCTION TUBE RIGHT BURNER STOVE 30" 1

0105-631206 FRONT CONDUCTION TUBE CENTRAL BURNER STOVE 30" 1

26 01003340006 7/16" FITTING NUT FOR 1/4" DIAMETER TUBE (12L-14 steel) 4

01004520017 ULTRA FAST SAFETY VALVE CAM21900502 COPRECI WITH FITTING 2

01004520018 FAST SAFETY VALVE CAM21900501 COPRECI WITH FITTING 2

28 01004520005 6-POSITION RESIDENCE CATENARY (UL) 1

                                                          Page 2 of 6         Version: 1

BILL OF MATERIALS

25

27

13

BILL OF MATERIALS

1

                                                                  Page 1 of 6         Version: 1

BILL OF MATERIALS



29 01024560690 THERMOSTAT COPRECI MTGE 22300A/7730/C/MICRO (68005642) 1

30 0128-610399 STOVE 30" MULTIPLE TUBE SUBASSEMBLY CSA 1

31 0127-613708 L-SHAPED BUTTON PANEL SUPPORT 2

32 01173430031 BLACK LUXURY KNOB CSA 5

33 01164480005 BLACK STOVE LIGHT SWITCH 1

34 0130-630695 30" GAS BUTTON PANEL ASSEMBLY 4 POINTS CSA STAINLESS STEEL 1

35 01014560326 SPARK PLUG 610mm SABAF-69408126 (UL) 4

36 01014560327 SPRING FIXING SPARK PLUG SABAF-560081300000 (UL) 4

37 01215560002 BM3623 PLASTIC WALL GLAND CABLE CLIP (UL) 1

38 02005500002 15 A 3x16x1.2 m ANGULAR BLACK PLUG SET (UL) 1

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

0128-610477 RIGHT SIDE PARALLEL STOVE FLAT 30" CSA BLACK 1

0128-610478 LEFT SIDE PARALLEL STOVE FLAT 30" CSA BLACK 1

40 0117-630861 SUBASSEMBLY OVEN DOOR PACKING 30 1

41 01183350102 GLASS DOOR STOVE FLOOR 30" USA 4AG0288 1

42 01163430111 DOOR HANDLE STOVE OVEN 24" CSA 1

43 0130-610412 BOSEL DOOR STOVE OVEN 30" CSA 1

44 00005560028 FIBERGLASS 1

45 01163430093 GLASS SEPARATOR BUSHING BACK DOOR 25mm POLYCARBONATE 2

46 07003210020 OVEN DOOR HINGE 2

47 01005450010 COUNTERHEAD SCREW M-5 x 15mm PHILLPS ZINC BLACK 2

48 0118-630890 COUNTERHEAD SUBASSEMBLY OVEN 30" RG 803 1

49 01025560004 COUNTERHEAD SCREW M-5 x 45mm PHILL ZINC BLACK 2

50 01183350103 INNER GLASS REAR DOOR 1

51 0116-610502 GLASS SUPPORT OVEN REAR DOOR 2

52 01024560005 THERMOCOUPLE THERMOSTAT GAS SAFETY BR 1330/3276-1200 1

53 01004480017 SPARK PLUG E.E. CABLE FOR OVEN 1000mm 1

54 03055460001 PADLOCK SEGER LAE-12 1

55 01024560005 10 mm NUT (accessory) 1

56 0130-610406 ASSEMBLY REAR DOOR GRILL 30" - CSA 1

57 07003210023 ASSEMBLY HINGE GRILL DOOR 2

58 0130-610627 ASSEMBLY FLAT DOOR GRILL 30" - CSA 1

59 01014560464 EMBEDDED HANDLE 1

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

60 0110-613705 TABLE MOUNT - CSA 2

61 0118-610473 BLACK STOVE SHORT OUTSIDE SIDE PAINT 2

0124-610510 STOVE PREMIUM ROASTING RIGHT INTERIOR SIDE ASSEMBLY 1
62

                                                Page 3 of 6         Version: 1

BILL OF MATERIALS

39

                                                          Page 4 of 6         Version: 1

BILL OF MATERIALS



0124-610511 STOVE PREMIUM ROASTING LEFT INTERIOR SIDE ASSEMBLY 1

63 0130-630572 30 OVEN GRILL ASSEMBLY CSA ENAMEL 1

64 0117-630591 30 OVEN SHELF WITHOUT SCREEN 1

65 0100-630512 30" TUBULAR BURNER ASSEMBLY SPARK PLUG AND BURNER SUPPORT 1

66 0128-613705 TUBULAR BURNER AIR REGULATOR 1

67 0130-610521 30" STOVE CSA FLOOR TRAY 1

68 07003210022 HINGE CORNER ASSEMBLY 2

69 0100-630507 30 OVEN FRAME ASSEMBLY Enamel 1

70 0130-610630 30" STOVE BASE ASSEMBLY CSA STAINLESS STEEL 1

71 0130-610518 30" COUNTERWEIGHT SUPPORT CSA 1

72 0100-630528 30" BUILT-IN STOVES OVEN FLOOR Enamel 1

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

73 0126-630893 STOVE OVEN DUCT TUBE SUBASSEMBLY 30" CSA 1

74 0200-683712 CONDENSER FIXING CLAMP 1

75 0131-610408 STOVE OVEN DUCT TUBE PROTECTOR FLOOR 1

76 01003710027 OVEN BURNER IGNITION TUBE ELBOW 1

77 01003340011 OVEN BURNER IGNITION TUBE ELBOW LOCKNUT 1

78 01003710029 OVEN BURNER INJECTOR 30" GN 1

79 0117-630516 STOVE BACK COVER 1

80 01005450020 LAM 6 x 1/4 PH IRIZ TYPE AB FLAT CYLINDRICAL HEAD SCREW 40

81 0117-630515 30 ENAMEL OVEN BACK FRAME ASSEMBLY 1

0130-613587 RIGHT SKATE AND LEVELER SUPPORT CSA 1

0130-613588 LEFT SKATE AND LEVELER SUPPORT CSA 1

83 0126-610430 OVEN ELBOW PROTECTIVE ARM 1

84 01163430107 INDUSEL PLASTIC SKATE 2

85 00005450043 WASHER / FRIDGE LEVELING SCREW 2

86 0130-613540 STOVE SPACER 20,24 AND 30 CSA 2

                                                              Page 5 of 6         Version: 1

BILL OF MATERIALS

82

                                                          Page 6 of 6         Version: 1

62


